
McMenemy # 6

Start 10-4-16
2 soil 2 Finish 10-10-16
4 clay/rock 6
6 lime 12
90 shale 102
8 lime 110
8 shale 118
40 lime 158
5 shale 163 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  655.6’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

17 lime 180
6 shale 186
20 lime 206

179 shale 385
15 lime 400
57 shale 457
34 lime 491
32 shale 523
17 lime 540
10 shale 550
8 lime 558
11 shale 569
8 lime 577
23 shale 600
2 bkn sand 602 show
9 sandy shale 611 odor
10 oil sand 621 good show
4 limey sand 625 show
36 shale 661 T.D.
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